
 2025 EquiFest of Kansas Open Youth Horse Judging Results

Reasons Placings Total

1 Ashlynne King Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 89 290 379

2 Sequoia  Wulf Stateline Ladies 80 286 366

3 Parker Ast Clark County 2 88 261 349

4 Myra Stoller Brown County 79 259 338

5 Gabriel Boyd Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 87 240 327

6 Luke Bormann Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 88 238 326

7 Bodie Ast Clark County 1 90 233 323

8 Grant Slough Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 89 230 319

9 Ainsley Gunn Stateline Ladies 74 241 315

10 Macie Woerner Stateline Ladies 80 233 313

11 Gelane  Barr McPherson County 77 236 313

12 Addie Struthers Harper County 65 241 306

13 Gentry Dick Cowley County 1 63 237 300

1 Bodie Ast Clark County 1 90

2 Ashlynne King Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 89

3 Grant Slough Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 89

4 Parker Ast Clark County 2 88

5 Luke Bormann Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 88

6 Gabriel Boyd Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 87

7 Sequoia  Wulf Stateline Ladies 80

8 Macie Woerner Stateline Ladies 80

9 Myra Stoller Brown County 79

10 Gelane  Barr McPherson County 77

11 Ainsley Gunn Stateline Ladies 74

12 Addie Struthers Harper County 65

13 Gentry Dick Cowley County 1 63

1 Ashlynne King Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 290

2 Sequoia  Wulf Stateline Ladies 286

3 Parker Ast Clark County 2 261

4 Myra Stoller Brown County 259

5 Ainsley Gunn Stateline Ladies 241

6 Addie Struthers Harper County 241

7 Gabriel Boyd Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 240

8 Luke Bormann Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 238

9 Gentry Dick Cowley County 1 237

10 Gelane  Barr McPherson County 236

11 Bodie Ast Clark County 1 233

12 Macie Woerner Stateline Ladies 233

13 Grant Slough Dickinson/Geary/Riley/Pottawatomie Count 230

Open Intermediate Individuals

Open Intermediate Placings

Open Intermediate Reasons

Kansas Quarter Horse Association

KQHA.com


